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A101
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AW

SG

Proposed Commercial & Residential development at: 

62 OLD BARRENJOEY RD AVALON BEACH

• FRONTAGE : 6.95m 
• SITE AREA : 241.5sqm
• GOUND FLOOR GFA : 127.2 sqm
• LEVEL 1 GFA :146.7 sqm 
• LEVEL 2 GFA : 72 sqm
• COMMERCIAL AREA: 90 sqm
• TOTAL GFA : 346 sqm
• TOTAL LANDSCAPED AREA:
         65.5 sqm

• FSR : 346/241.5 = 1.43 : 1

• CAR PARKING : 4 CAR SPACES
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AWNING NO 66
THREE STOREY BRICK COMMERCIAL BUILDING 

"BOOK0CCINO"
FLAT ROOF 
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ROOF TO BE 
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1. EXISTING WALLS TO BE DEMOLISHED 
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1. SITE ANALYSIS HAS BEEN UPDATED
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TWO STOREY BRICK COMMERCIAL BUILDING 

"L.L HOOKER"
FLAT ROOF 
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TWO STOREY BRICK COMMERCIAL BUILDING 

FLAT ROOF 

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 P
A

T
H

S
T

R
E

E
T

 C
A

R
 P

A
R

K
IN

G
 

AWNING 

NEW 
AWNING-
METAL ROOF 
SHEETING 

AWNING 

O
L
D

 B
A

R
R

E
N

J
O

E
Y

 R
O

A
D

 

E
D

M
U

N
D

 H
O

C
K

 A
V

E
N

U
E

P
O

W
E

R
 

P
O

L
E

PALING FENCING 

TELSTRA 
PITS

G
A

R
D

E
N

BDY

AWNING NO 66
THREE STOREY BRICK COMMERCIAL BUILDING 

"BOOK0CCINO"
FLAT ROOF 

SKYLIGHTCONCRETE ROOF 
AT HIGH LEVEL

Top of parapet 14450

Top of parapet 14220CONCRETE ROOF 
AT LOWER LEVEL

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW
FW

2°

CONCRETE ROOF 
AT LOWER LEVEL

SKYLIGHT

SKYLIGHT

Scale

REV

Nominated Architect: Shaheer Gobran - Registration No:4883

B

AUDAA
ARCHITECTURE + URBAN 

DESIGN ATELIER, AUSTRALIA

Date

Project number

Checked by

Drawn by

1 : 100 2
2
/0

9
/2

0
2
1
 7

:5
1
:0

9
 P

M

SITE PLAN
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1 : 100

SITE PLAN
1

1. SKYLIGHTS HAVE BEEN ADDED TO UNIT 1&2.
2. THE ROOF SHAPE CHANGED TO CONFORM TO THE OVERALL 
DESIGN LANGUAGE.
3. THE LANDSCAPING AREAS ON TWO BALCONIES ON THE FIRST 
FLOOR HAVE BEEN INCREASED.
4. THE ROOF GARDEN HAS BEEN REMOVED
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1. WHEELCHAIR LIFT IN THE RETAIL AREA HAS BEEN MOVED.
2. THE RETAIL FLOOR AREA INCREASED TO 90SQM.
3. PLANTS IN THE PARKING AREA HAVE BEEN REMOVED.
4.THE POSITION OF THE STAIR HAS BEEN ADJUSTED.
5. BICYCLE RACKS HAVE BEEN ADDED .
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LEVEL 1
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62 OLD BARRENJOEY RD
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1. THE LANDSCAPING AREA ON TWO BALCONIES HAS BEEN INCREASED.
2. PUBLIC SPACE CORRIDOR HAS BEEN REDESIGNED 
3. MEDIA AREA AND STORAGE AREA ADDED TO UNIT 1.
4. UNIT 1 LAUNDRY RELOCATED TO LEVEL 2.
4. STORAGE AREA AND LAUNDRY ADDED TO BATH IN UNIT 2 
5. THE POSITION OF UNIT 2 STAIR HAS CHANGED.
6. UNIT 2 LIVING ROOM HAS BEEN REDESIGNED. 
7. UNIT 2 STUDY ROOM HAS BEEN REDESIGNED. 
8. THE POSITION OF THE PUBLIC STAIR HAS BEEN ADJUSTED.
9. SKYLIGHTS HAVE BEEN ADDED TO UNIT 1&2.
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1. UNIT 1 BATHROOM AND LAUNDRY HAVE BEEN REDESIGNED 
2. UNIT 2 BATHROOM AND LAUNDRY HAVE BEEN REDESIGNED 
3  A SKYLIGHTS HAS BEEN ADDED TO UNIT 2.
4. WARDROBE SPACE HAS BEEN INCREASED.
5. THE ROOF GARDEN HAS BEEN REMOVED AND SKYLIGHTS ADDED

SKYLIGHT
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1. SKYLIGHTS HAVE BEEN ADDED TO UNIT 1&2.
2. THE ROOF SHAPE HAS CHANGED TO CONFORM TO THE OVERALL 
DESIGN LANGUAGE.
3. THE LANDSCAPING AREAS ON TWO BALCONIES ON THE FIRST 
FLOOR HAVE BEEN INCREASED.
4.THE ROOF GARDEN HAS BEEN REMOVED AND SKYLIGHTS ADDED
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1. THE FACADE HAS BEEN CHANGED
2. FIRE-RATED GLASS BRICKS HAVE BEEN ADDED TO THE TOP FLOOR.
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DETAILED
SECTIONS

COMMERCIAL &
RESIDENTIAL

DEVELOPMENT AT
62 OLD BARRENJOEY RD

AVALON BEACH

A111
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1.SKYLIGHTS HAVE BEEN ADDED TO UNIT 1&2.
2. THE LANDSCAPING AREAS ON TWO BALCONIES ON THE FIRST FLOOR 
HAVE BEEN INCREASED.
3. THE RETAIL FLOOR AREA INCREASED TO 90SQM.
4. PLANTS IN THE PARKING AREA HAVE BEEN REMOVED.
5.THE POSITION OF THE STAIR HAS BEEN ADJUSTED.
6. BICYCLE RACKS HAVE BEEN ADDED.
7. MEDIA AREA AND STORAGE AREA ADDED TO UNIT 1.
8. UNIT 1 LAUNDRY RELOCATED TO LEVEL 2.
9. STORAGE AREA AND LAUNDRY ADDED TO BATH IN UNIT 2 
10. THE UNIT 2 STAIR HAS BEEN CHANGED.

11. UNIT 2 LIVING ROOM HAS BEEN REDESIGNED. 
12. UNIT 2 STUDY ROOM HAS BEEN REDESIGNED. 
13. THE POSITION OF THE PUBLIC STAIR HAS BEEN ADJUSTED.
14. UNIT 1 BATHROOM AND LAUNDRY HAVE BEEN REDESIGNED 
15. UNIT 2 BATHROOM AND LAUNDRY HAVE BEEN REDESIGNED 
16. WARDROBE SPACE HAS BEEN INCREASED ON UNIT 2.
17. THE CEILING HEIGHT OF THE LIVING ROOM OF UNIT 2 IS RAISED TO 3M
18. A SKYLIGHT HAS BEEN ADDED TO UNIT 2.
19. FIRE-RATED GLASS BRICKS ARE ADDED TO THE TOP FLOOR.
20. THE ROOF GARDEN ON UNIT 2 HAS BEEN REMOVED
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